Suburban Windy City USBC

2007-2008 11 In a Row

Name Score Date Bowled League
Aftanski, Mark A 299 2/28/2008 LSO50
Anderson, Melanie A 297 4/3/2008 PC250
Auberry, Lee M 299 2/18/2008 BG020
Baratta, Chris A 299 2/6/2008 SD041
Barker, Matt H 276 7/17/2008 PCSO1
Behnke, Robert A 290 2/3/2008 PC012
Bielat, David K 299 2/19/2008 LS031
Bigert, Andrew J 297 12/13/2007 BG250
Billingslea, Joseph M 290 1/7/2008 SW220
Bills, Victor C 290 3/13/2008 ELO50
Bleatman, Daniel R 290 5/13/2008 HFSO01
Bollinger, Gregory L 299 7/15/2008 FBSO1
Bolte, Bruce 299 10/25/2007 WDO050
Bovinet, Chad B 290 9/16/2007 HFO11
Boxerman, Kenneth J 279 12/18/2007 LS031
Boxerman, Kenneth J 299 11/2/2007 GHO040
Bradley, Jordan M 296 4/4/2008

Breede, David C 290 3/21/2008 EL260
Brittain, Randy W 290 11/29/2007 ELO50
Bruce, William A 290 10/11/2007 WDO050
Bruno, Daniel L 296 3/9/2008 BG010
Bryson, Fess E 290 4/2/2008 FB241
Buccieri, Joseph, Ir 296 10/27/2007 SD061
Buckley, Brian D 299 5/7/2008

Busse, Craig W 290 3/5/2008 SW040
Carter, Thomas J 299 12/6/2007 NVO050
Cecille, Scott A 298 1/18/2008 SW060
Cermak, Richard A 290 2/1/2008 WDO060
Chatt, Charles L, Jr 279 2/25/2008 BG020
Chiaramonte, Sal J 279 3/6/2008 WDO050
Chronowski, Tom A 290 9/7/2007 SW060
Cihak, Peter M 299 11/26/2007 BG020
Cloud, Matthew R 279 1/17/2008 DPO50
Cocciemiglio, Kevin A 299 11/23/2007 BG260
Collier, Barry C 298 12/17/2007 WHO020
Consoer, Craig. C, Ir 279 11/26/2007 BG020
Consoer, Craig. C, Ir 290 1/7/2008 BG020
Corry, Joe P 290 3/14/2008 SD061
Corry, Tim P 290 11/2/2007 SD061
Costanza, Dan P 299 1/18/2008 SW060
Costanza, Scott 298 12/20/2007 SW050
Costner, Eli M, Jr 299 1/17/2008 SWO050
Cowell, JimE 298 12/28/2007 PC260
Cowell, Jim E 297 2/15/2008 PC260
Cox, Ron R 299 12/4/2007 SC030
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Cree, William J
Cross, Lance W
Curley, Wayne M
Curley, Wayne M
Daberitz, Michael W
Dameron, Dean S
David, Henry
Davis, Keith A
Day, William K
DeFranco, Vince P
Delfiacco, Pat J
Demas, Jason F
Diaz, Jaime )
Dodaro, Gino
Engel, David M
Englin, Gregory D
Englin, Gregory D
Englin, Gregory D
Farrell, John P
Fatheree, Samantha M
Ferguson, Bryan C
Fernandez, Frank
Flatter, Darrell E
Fleischer, Gary T
Fritzler, Brian M
Gallo, Anthony
Gamo, Rouel
Gaspari, Leonard J
Gawlik, Hank J
Gawlik, Joseph
Gawlik, Joseph
Gervase, George W
Ghyzel, Ken W
Gierke, Tony A
Glaser, Robert A
Gober, Catherine
Goddyn, James E
Golonka, DougJ
Gordon, Jeff R
Gordon, Jeff R
Gould, Timothy W
Grant, Willie
Grant, Willie
Guieb, Arturo G, Jr
Guimond, Ray M
Hajek, Harry
Halik, Adam P

290
290
299
299
290
290
298
290
298
290
298
299
290
290
299
278
299
290
297
290
290
279
297
298
290
298
279
279
299
299
279
290
299
290
299
296
279
299
298
298
299
290
290
297
279
290
279

Suburban Windy City USBC
2007-2008 11 In a Row

11/23/2007
11/13/2007
10/9/2007
12/20/2007
10/31/2007
4/21/2008
11/19/2007
3/17/2008
1/24/2008
1/29/2008
10/13/2007
10/26/2007
5/2/2008
2/8/2008
4/3/2008
12/12/2007
1/14/2008
4/7/2008
1/27/2008
2/7/2008
11/8/2007
10/11/2007
12/17/2007
3/10/2008
11/7/2007
10/9/2007
2/22/2008
4/11/2008
2/4/2008
12/20/2007
3/6/2008
5/2/2008
4/17/2008
11/2/2007
3/30/2008
10/28/2007
10/1/2007
4/7/2008
3/11/2008
4/22/2008
12/10/2007
9/11/2007
2/7/2008
2/24/2008
2/15/2008
3/21/2008
2/20/2008
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BG260
SC031
BWO030
BWO050
GHO040
BG020
PC021
BG020
DPO50
LLO30
FB371
LLO60
LS260
SW060
NVO50
FWO040
BG020
BG020
BGO10
PC020
FBO50
BGO50
BG020
WHO020

SD030
SW060
SD062
GH222
PC250
PC250
FB260
PC020

DP020
LSO031
LS031

BG020

BG230

BGO50

GH210
SWO060
WDO060
GHO040



Halik, Adam P
Hall, Charles R
Hallberg, Larry J
Hill, Matthew J
Hoekstra, Ben M
Hoffman, Eric F
Hoffman, Eric F
Hohmeier, Mark L
Holmes, Donald L
Holmes, Donald L
Honeyman, Lance A
Hoots, Bill E
Howell, Scott R
Hudson, Arnold J
Hunt, Arthur L
Huspen, Joseph L
Hutchins, Timm W
Jamrozy, Andy J
Johnson, DanJ
Johnson, Mark V
Johnston, Robert A
Jones, Gregory R
Jones, Norman
Jones, Norman
Kane, Alan R
Kellmann, Richard B
Kelly, Tim E

Knarr, Todd J
Kneidek, Duane D
Krueger, Timothy J
Kuchenny, Mark B
La Bounty, Gordy
Lacaze, Anthony L
Lange, Jeff L
Lazarski, Neil

Lee, John A

Lee, John A

Lee, John A
LeGrand, James R
Lenoci, Carl J
Leonard, Terrance
Lesner, John C
Lev, Bruce W
Lewis, William B
Linnemann, Jeff D
Linnemann, Jeff D
Linnemann, Jeff D

279
277
278
277
290
279
299
299
278
299
290
290
299
299
290
298
299
290
299
299
290
297
299
279
290
290
277
297
299
279
298
299
299
299
293
297
297
299
290
297
290
290
299
299
299
299
279

Suburban Windy City USBC
2007-2008 11 In a Row

4/27/2008
4/11/2008
12/26/2007
11/26/2007
11/16/2007
11/13/2007
2/12/2008
4/20/2008
9/12/2007
1/16/2008
1/30/2008
1/30/2008
11/30/2007
10/15/2007
12/14/2007
2/28/2008
12/6/2007
11/25/2007
12/27/2007
3/19/2008
2/20/2008
4/11/2008
1/7/2008
2/25/2008
1/29/2008
9/27/2007
1/29/2008
9/18/2007
10/5/2007
12/12/2007
3/7/2008
1/23/2008
10/12/2007
3/17/2008
9/8/2007
10/3/2007
10/3/2007
10/21/2007
10/18/2007
9/29/2007
2/20/2008
11/28/2007
3/10/2008
1/29/2008
3/7/2008
3/12/2008
4/9/2008
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WDO050
WD240
BG020
LLO60
GHO030
GHO030
WDO010
SD241
SD241
SC040
SD241

PC021

BGO50
WDO010
ELO50

GHO040
SD062
SW220
SW220
SC031
DPO50
PC030
LS031
SW060
FB241
SW060
PC040

BWO020
NV271
SC040
SC040

ELO50
HF270

SWo040
SW220
LS031
EL260
PC040
PC040



Lira, Anthony D
Ljubicic, Steve
Losch, Joseph D
Manny, Brett A
Marazzo, Daniel
Marcello, Jim
Markham, Roger D
Martenson, Michael B, Sr
Martin, Josh N
Mascheri, Salvatore
Matelis, Matthew B
McAleer, Michael D
McAleer, Michael D
McCreedy, Edward E
McCulloch, Pat S
McDonald, Travus
McEvoy, Tom
McVey, Brian J
Meacham, Daniel T
Meadows, William L
Meadows, William L
Mefford, Barry R
Mefford, Barry R
Mejdrich, Ryan P
Merkes, Richard R
Metz, John E
Migala, Robert R
Mihalo, Matthew P
Mihalo, Matthew P
Moores, Edward J
Moores, Edward J
Motley, Wes L
Motley, Wes L
Murphy, Kevin M
Murrow, Richard T
Muzik, Patrick D
Netiuk, Mike
Netiuk, Mike
Netko, Scott
Nichols, Kent J
Nilsen, Henry L
Nilsen, Henry L
Noll, Kerrie A
Norman, Henry H
O'Donnell, Cary B
Olejniczak, Brian C
Olney, Ron W

290
298
278
299
299
290
296
299
298
299
277
278
299
290
296
299
290
290
296
279
299
299
297
279
299
299
279
298
277
299
290
298
297
277
279
296
290
299
290
298
278
290
290
279
297
279
279

Suburban Windy City USBC
2007-2008 11 In a Row

9/15/2007
11/6/2007
10/12/2007
3/2/2008
7/22/2008
3/27/2008
3/11/2008
9/15/2007
10/25/2007
2/26/2008
1/22/2008
5/8/2008
6/19/2008
3/5/2008
12/11/2007
5/10/2008
4/7/2008
12/30/2007
7/3/2008
2/22/2008
4/4/2008
10/18/2007
3/13/2008
1/15/2008
10/26/2007
2/28/2008
6/3/2008
12/7/2007
4/4/2008
10/14/2007
1/7/2008
10/10/2007
3/18/2008
2/29/2008
3/21/2008
4/7/2008
11/8/2007
12/20/2007
11/2/2007
3/20/2008
2/24/2008
4/13/2008
3/25/2008
12/10/2007
8/30/2007
4/8/2008
2/8/2008
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SC031
EL260

FBSO1
WDO050
PCO30

ELO50
FBO30
LSO031
NVSO1
NVSO1
FW040

GHSY1
wDO021
BG212
PCSO1
SWO060
SWO060
NV050
NVO50
LS031
LLO60
SD050
SWS01
SD061
SD061
BGO10
BG020

LLO60
LLO60
LLO21
LS050
LS050
SW060
SC050
WwDO010
WwDO010
WD240
PC220
ELO50
LS031
GH260



Orsan, Henry W
Painter, Robert D
Palmer, Jon E
Palmer, Keith S
Palojarvi, David A
Papeck, Ryan R
Paschke, Jim
Pasko, George M
Paulson, Kevin M
Pawlak, Erick S
Peckys, Malcolm J
Peckys, Malcolm J
Peckys, Malcolm J
Peckys, Malcolm J
Phad, James R
Pirok, Joe M
Ransom, Gerald W
Regilio, Joseph D
Rehus, Corey P
Reser, Ryan
Reynolds, Scott A
Ricci, Jason M
Riehle, Erik A
Ringe, Philip M
Ringe, Philip M
Ritter, Roy B

Riva, Matthew A
Rodak, David H
Rogers, James A, llI
Rood, Bob

Rudd, Josh
Rymsza, Gerry F
Salemi, John E
Sarah, Ronald E
Sbertoli, Matthew L
Scaletta, John F, Sr
Schartow, John R
Schaus, Robert E
Schaus, Robert E
Schinler, Mark D
Schramer, Shawn T
Schusler, Jeff S
Schweihs, Joe N
Schwinn, Kelly T
Schwinn, Kelly T
Shewchuk, Scott E
Siemen, Kenneth J, 11l

297
290
299
299
299
299
299
278
297
290
290
299
290
298
290
299
290
299
298
290
299
299
298
290
299
299
290
278
298
298
299
297
298
290
299
290
290
297
298
299
299
290
290
290
279
298
290

Suburban Windy City USBC
2007-2008 11 In a Row

2/15/2008
1/4/2008
3/6/2008

11/16/2007

5/10/2008

9/11/2007

2/24/2008
4/4/2008

12/17/2007
2/14/2008
10/31/2007
1/2/2008

2/26/2008

3/14/2008

4/17/2008

12/30/2007

1/11/2008

4/10/2008

4/14/2008

1/21/2008

2/27/2008
2/1/2008

12/12/2007
12/3/2007
12/10/2007
1/7/2008

9/30/2007

9/11/2007
4/5/2008

12/26/2007

9/13/2007

10/12/2007

2/14/2008

1/30/2008

1/24/2008

12/14/2007

3/11/2008

3/22/2008

4/28/2008

1/20/2008
1/9/2008

3/31/2008

1/15/2008

11/29/2007

12/6/2007

4/27/2008

1/28/2008
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HF260
SD062

LSO50
SD061

LS031
HFO11
SW060
FBO40
ELO50
GHO040
GHO040
LLO30
GHO040
NVO50

SW060
LSO50
PC021
BG220
SD241
SW060
DP240
BG020
BG020
LS020
BG211
LLO30
TR301
GHO040
NVO50
SW060
WDO050
FB040
WDO050

BG020
PCO12

BG020
BG230
FBO50
FBO50
PCO12
BG020



Singletary, Diane M
Sipich, Jon M
Sleva, Robert P, Sr
Slifka, Charles G, Sr
Slusin, Eric

Smigiel, Robert J
Smith, Scott G
Smith, Scott G
Smith, Scott G
Smith, Steve C
Smith, Steve C
Smith, Tom S
Snow, David F
Snyder, Jay D
Soukup, Andrew J
Spencer, Tom R
Stack, Steve M
Stack, Steve M
Stanke, Gary R, Il
Stanke, Nick

Starr, Dale R

Stasi, Dave K
Staudenmayer, Jerry H
Stelzer, Allan
Stepina, Richard C, Jr
Stevens, Lisa M
Stewart, Douglas E
Strezo, Maurice E
Strezo, Maurice E
Strom, Steven
Stroud, Terry
Sudano, Charles
Sutalski, Brian M
Tansor, Donald R
Thelen, Robert E, Jr
Thielsen, Steve G
Thomka, Mike E
Thomka, Mike E
Thurnall, Michael W, Sr
Thurnall, Michael W, Sr
Turley, Doug
Uppling, Mark W
Vanderlei, Jacob J
Vicari, Frank V
Vida, George, Jr
Vorreyer, Vince J
Walden, Cecil P

299
299
299
297
279
296
279
290
299
290
290
299
299
290
299
290
299
290
290
299
290
279
299
299
278
299
278
299
299
279
299
299
296
297
279
290
295
299
299
298
299
299
296
298
290
290
299

Suburban Windy City USBC

2007-2008 11 In a Row

3/7/2008
10/6/2007
2/21/2008
3/4/2008
1/5/2008
3/11/2008
10/22/2007
10/2/2007
1/31/2008
8/27/2007
9/11/2007
3/8/2008
1/31/2008
9/13/2007
1/26/2008
12/6/2007
1/25/2008
3/10/2008
11/16/2007
2/28/2008
1/11/2008
12/5/2007
9/4/2007
2/12/2008
1/18/2008
12/2/2007
11/13/2007
9/7/2007
12/7/2007
11/11/2007
2/26/2008
10/22/2007
9/16/2007
3/13/2008
3/2/2008
11/13/2007
10/10/2007
12/2/2007
9/16/2007
1/27/2008
11/7/2007
6/9/2008
12/10/2007
12/12/2007
10/23/2007
11/23/2007

10/22/2007
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BG260
TR301
LSO50
LS031
TR301
LSO031
BG020
FWO030
NVO50
BG020
FWO030
TR301
DPO50
SDO051
NV372
NVO050
EL260
BG020
SW060
LSO50
LLO60
SD042
WH020
LS031
LLO60O
BG211
WDO030
SW060
SW060
TR300
BGO030
BG020
LB210
NVO50
HFO11
DP030
WD240
WDO010
WDO010
WDO010
SC040
SWS02
BG020
GHO40
PCO30
LLO60O
BWO020



Waldrop, Donald D
Walker, Benjamin L
Warfel, Dale H
Watson, James A
Wayton, Brian R
Webb, Derek M
Webb, Derek M
Webb, Derek M
Wegner, Rodney M
Wethington, David J
White, John J
Widstrand, Ray A
Wilder, Ralph D
Williams, Walter S
Wilson, Eric T
Wilson, Sean M
Wing, John P
Wojnar, TerysaJ
Woodrum, Michael
Wright, Gregory A
Wynard, Robert E
Wyse, Robert E
Yandell, Walter E
Yandell, Walter E
Zabransky, Alan P
Zabransky, Alan P
Zakosek, Nicholas E
Zander, Gregory A
Zange, Joshua R
Zange, Joshua R
Zicha, Gregg A
Zicha, Gregg A
Zicha, Gregg A
Zoellner, Christian J

299
290
278
296
279
290
290
299
290
298
279
298
290
299
297
279
299
290
299
290
298
299
299
299
290
290
290
279
299
299
299
299
290
290

Suburban Windy City USBC
2007-2008 11 In a Row

9/7/2007
10/11/2007
12/19/2007
3/24/2008
7/10/2008
10/12/2007
1/16/2008
1/29/2008
12/6/2007
7/8/2008
1/4/2008
5/3/2008
9/26/2007
4/2/2008
1/29/2008
10/13/2007
4/14/2008
1/3/2008
4/2/2008
2/6/2008
2/27/2008
10/28/2007
1/19/2008
2/15/2008
8/10/2007
3/10/2008
10/24/2007
1/18/2008
3/8/2008
4/12/2008
9/5/2007
9/12/2007
5/13/2008

1/8/2008
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PC260
LS050
SC040
BG020
PCSO1
GHO40
GHO040
LLO30
LS050
HFSO1
WAO060

GH242
FW040
PC030
TR301
DP020
PC020
FB040
PC040
NV240
PCO12

PC021
PC021
FWO040
LLO60
DP372
TR301
FB040
FB0O40
FBSO1
PC030



